
OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

 DEPUTY SUPT OF LAND RECD,DODAMARG,

SINDHUDURG

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER GOVERNMENT 

MEDICAL COLLEGE SINDHUDURG

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER GOVERNMENT 

MEDICAL COLLEGE SINDHUDURG

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER SINDHUDURG 

DISTRICT PRISON SINDHUDURG

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER SINDHUDURG 

DISTRICT PRISON SINDHUDURG

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER SINDHUDURG 

DISTRICT PRISON SINDHUDURG

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER SINDHUDURG 

DISTRICT PRISON SINDHUDURG

ASSISTANT REGR. CO-OP 

SOCDEVGADSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

CHIEF ACCOUNTS AND FINANCE OFFICER 

Z.P.SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DIST HEALTH OFFRZILLA 

PARISHADSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DIST HEALTH OFFRZILLA 

PARISHADSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DIST SUPPLY OFFICERSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

DIST WOMEN AND CHILD DEV 

OFF,SINDHUDURG-416812

DIST WOMEN AND CHILD DEV 

OFF,SINDHUDURG-416812

DIST WOMEN AND CHILD DEV 

OFF,SINDHUDURG-416812

DIST. T.B.OFFICER I/C DIST. T.B. 

CENTRESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DIST. T.B.OFFICER I/C DIST. T.B. 

CENTRESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DISTRICT DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF 

DDO

GAMH

MMH

MMH

JMH

JMH

JMH

JMH

AGCMH

AGMH

MMH

MMH

GAMH

GAMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

PHMH

AGVMH

GPF No.

95318

30342

38923

6769

6858

6880

7198

10093

29151

35336

42285

92599

90058

35552

41023

40554

23141

6823

SALWADGI SHIVAPPA 

SIDDHAPPA

NAWALE JAGANNATH DHONDU

INGALE APPASAHEB VASANT

BHOSALE BHASKAR NARAYAN

DALVI PANDRINATH GANPAT

ZIMAN SAHADEO YESHWANT

SAWANT BABASO KRISHNA

RAHINJ ANIL B

PATIL BALASAHEB BHIMRAO

JADHAV SHAMRAO BABURAO

KOKATE MEGHA 

BHALACHANDRA

KAMBLE VIDHYA SHANKAR

MANJREKAR RADHIKA S 

[NACHARE R S]

WALAVALKAR PRAMOD 

PRABHAKAR

GAVIT VEENA SHANTU

SATAVASE MANASI MAHESH

WADKAR UJWALA DAYANAND 

(KADAM U)

DANGORE ATUL DEORAO

Name

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

09/23 11/23

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

01/25

04/21

04/21

05/23 06/23 09/23 12/24 01/25

06/24 07/24

08/24 09/24 01/25

03/23

03/23

01/24 02/24

08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24

01/25

01/25

09/24

02/23

12/23

11/23 12/23 01/24 02/24 03/24

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

DISTRICT DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF 

ANIMAL HUSBANDRY SINDHUDURG

DISTRICT MALARIA 

OFFICERSINDHUDURGOROS SINDHUDURG

DISTRICT MALARIA 

OFFICERSINDHUDURGOROS SINDHUDURG

DISTRICT RESETTLEMENT 

OFFICERSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DY CONSERVATOR OF FOREST,SAWANTWADI

FOREST DN,SINDHUDURG

DY SUPERINTENDENT OF LAND RECORDS 

SAWANTWADI SINDHUDURG

EDUCATION OFFICER PRIMARY EDUCATION

Z P

EDUCATION OFFICER PRIMARY EDUCATION

Z P

EDUCATION OFFICER PRIMARY EDUCATION

Z P

EX. ENGR. RURAL WATER SUPPLY DEPT. 

ZP S DURG

EX.ENGR MINOR. IRRIGATION DIVN.

EX.ENGR PUBLIC WORKS DIVISION 

SAWANTWADI

EX.ENGR PUBLIC WORKS DIVISION.KUDAL

AT KANKAVA

FISHERIES TRAINING 

OFFICER(MALVAN)SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

DDO

AGVMH

MMH

MMH

GAMH

FMAH

GAMH

INDMH

INDMH

INDMH

GAMH

PWMH

PWMH

PWMH

INDMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GPF No.

6823

37460

38309

87264

18634

82582

5746

5748

5749

90057

85487

85858

79136

5844

82665

85591

95147

DANGORE ATUL DEORAO

SAPALE ROSHAN RAMESH

RANSHUR YESHWANT 

NARAYAN

PRABHUDESAI N A (SAWANT

N S)

PAGARE M.D.

SHIRKE NARENDRA R

LANGAVE SUGANDHA 

RAMCHANDRA

NAIK KALPANA VASANT KUM

GOSAVI RAVINDRA 

JANARDAN

DAVARI PRADEEP 

PANDURANG

GOSAVI SUDAM SHANTARAM

RANGSUR VINAY PANDURANG

DAHIPHALE SANJAY VIKRAM

SURVE PRADIP KESHAV

BANDEKAR SANTOSH A

PATIL RAVI JANARDHAN

THAKUR SANDIP MOHAN

Name

04/24 05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

02/24

02/24

11/24 12/24 01/25

01/25

11/24 12/24 01/25

05/23 06/23 06/24 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

05/23 06/23 06/24 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

05/23 06/23 06/24 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

08/24 01/25

01/25

10/23 11/23 12/23 01/24 02/24

03/24 04/24 05/24 06/24 07/24

08/24

09/21

09/24 10/24

09/24 10/24

02/23 03/23 05/23 06/23 08/23

09/23 10/23 11/23 12/23 01/24

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

HEAD CLERK TO COLLECTORSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

MED OFF,RURAL 

HOSP,BAIBHAVWADI,SINDHUDURG

MEDICAL OFFR RURAL HOSPITAL DEOGAD

MEDICAL OFFR RURAL HOSPITAL DEOGAD

MEDICAL SUPDT R H PENDUR-KATTA TAL 

MALVAN

MEDICAL SUPT,SUB DIST 

HOSP,SAWANTWADI,SINDHUDURG

MEDICAL SUPT,SUB DIST 

HOSP,SAWANTWADI,SINDHUDURG

P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF 

POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF 

POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF 

POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

P. A . TO THE SUPDT. OF 

POLICESINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

PLANTATION OFFICERSOCIAL 

FORESTRYKANAKVLI SINDHUDURG

PRIN INDUST .TRAINING INSTITUTE.

PRIN INDUST. TRAINING INSTITUTE.

PROJECT DIRECTOR DISTRICT RURAL 

DEVELOPMENT AGENCY

RANGE FOREST OFFICER SOCIAL 

FORESTRY TALERE SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST OFFICER, KADAVAL, 

DDO

GAMH

MISMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

MMH

PCMH

PSMH

PSMH

PSMH

FMAH

EDMH

EDMH

GAMH

FMAH

FMAH

GPF No.

95147

46267

42505

39472

40774

32453

32180

36245

84501

25965

27361

27644

19115

24276

22460

98286

20312

19513

THAKUR SANDIP MOHAN

SAPKALE ISHWAR CHAGAN

WAJE SAKHARAM DHARMA

JADHAV NISHA SHANTARAM

PARKAR VIJAYSHREE 

RADHAKRISHNA

POL SANJAY DNYANU

DHURI SHUBHJEET NAMDEO

LADE DEEPAK BHIMRAO

SHEVDE RAMAKANT 

BALAKRISHNA

PARULEKAR MILIND ANKUSH

PAWASKAR MANGESH BABAN

SUTAR BALIRAM ANANDRAO

PATIL ANIL MARUTI

KAMBLE VIJAY BHAGWAN

CHAVAN WAMAN BALARAM

BEHERE MANOJKUMAR M

WARAK ANITA SHYAMRAO

CHAVAN ANIL RAMCHANDRA

Name

02/24 03/24 04/24 05/24 06/24

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25

08/23 09/23 10/23 11/23 12/23

01/24 03/24

10/21 02/23 03/23 05/23 07/24

12/24

12/21

12/21

03/23

03/23

12/24 01/25

11/24 12/24 01/25

06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24

11/24 12/24 01/25

08/23

01/25

01/25

06/23 11/23 12/23 01/24 02/24

03/24 04/24 05/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25

12/21

01/25

08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24

01/25

10/24 11/24 12/24

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

RANGE FOREST OFFICER, KADAVAL, 

KUDAL, SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST 

OFFICER,KANKAVLI,SINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST OFFICER,KUDAL, DIST. 

SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST OFFICER,KUDAL, DIST. 

SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

RANGE FOREST OFFICER,KUDAL, DIST. 

SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

SPCL. LAND ACQUISITION 

OFFICERSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

SUB DIVISIONAL OFFICER, OFFICE 

KUDAL

SUPDT OF POLI

SUPDT. PAY UNIT (PRIMARY 

Z.P.)SINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

SUPDT.DIST PRISON CLASS-II

SUPDT.DIST PRISON CLASS-II

SUPDT.DIST PRISON CLASS-II

TAHSILDAR   .

TAHSILDAR  .

DDO

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

FMAH

GAMH

GAMH

PSMH

EDMH

JMH

JMH

JMH

GAMH

GAMH

GPF No.

19928

19131

19929

20111

19349

19927

20110

81456

98389

26276

22330

6692

7279

7457

89869

92228

PILANKAR DATTAGURU 

GANGARAM

SATAM SHASHIKANT 

DATTARAM

SUTAR SATYWAN ANANT

GHUNAKIKAR RAJENDRA 

DATTATRAYA

DALVI TANAJI BABI

PARIT SHRIKRISHNA 

PANDURANG

RATHOD ANIL HIRAMAN

KHANOLKAR MANISH A    

(BHAVE S S)

NATU ARVIND ANAND

RANE RAMDAS PARSHURAM

THAKUR SANTOSH NANA

SHETE SANDIP BALKRISHNA

SOLANKE RATANSINGH 

ZAMSINGH

GHODAKE ARJUN SABAJI

KADAM AJITH LAVU

KAMBLI AJAY MANOHAR

Name

05/23 06/23 08/23 09/23 10/23

11/23 12/23 01/24 02/24 03/24

04/24 05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24

02/23 11/23

02/23 12/23 01/24 02/24 03/24

04/24

02/23 10/23 11/23 12/23 06/24

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25

02/23 01/25

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

04/24 05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

01/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

06/23 08/23 09/23 10/23 11/23

12/23 01/24 02/24 03/24 04/24

05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24 09/24

10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24

01/25

03/23 04/23

05/23 08/23 09/23 10/23 11/23

12/23 08/24

03/24

11/24 12/24 01/25

02/23 03/23 05/23 06/23 08/23

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

TAHSILDAR  .

TAHSILDAR KUDALSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDAR KUDALSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDAR VAIBAHVWADI

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARDEVGADSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

DDO

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GPF No.

95842

96315

98228

82234

84796

89520

89812

92738

96310

96358

98114

82354

86485

92496

92600

94499

96253

SALUNKHE SHASHIKANT 

FULCHAND

VASAVE VIRSING GUJARYA

GANGAWANE AMIT MOHAN

MASURKAR R V

THAKUR SHRIKRISHNA 

SHANKAR

SHETYE VINAYAK 

PANDURANG

PARULEKAR SHYAMSUNDAR 

VITHAL

TANWADE VINAYAK VISHRAM

BOTHIKAR KUMAR RANGRAO

SINGNATH UMESH YESHWANT

BANGRE MAHADEO SAKHARAM

YADAV MANGESH S

PATIL DILIPKUMAR 

MARUTIRAO

ALKUTE SUDARSHAN 

CHINTAMANI

LAMBAR NAGU SINDHU

BODKE MANISHA GOPAL

KADAM UTTAM GANGARAM

Name

01/25

06/23 08/23 09/23 10/23 11/23

12/23 01/24 02/24

11/24

05/23 06/23 08/23 09/23 10/23

11/23 12/23 01/24 02/24 03/24

04/24 05/24 06/24 07/24 08/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

07/22

07/22

01/24

01/24

07/22

01/24

07/22

07/22

11/23

02/24

02/24

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25

01/23 02/23 08/24 09/24

Missing Month (Interest Month)



OFFICE OF THE PR. ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E)-I, MAHARASHTRA, MUMBAI
email id : agaeMaharashtra1@cag.gov.in

List of  Subscribers whose GPF subscriptions are missing for the given Interest Month.  (Interest month is the month following the month of salary from which the GPF 
Subscription has been deducted).
The DDO/Department may furnish the details of deduction viz. Voucher No. & date, Salary Month of deduction, Interest Month, Service Head, Amount of Deduction etc. for 
the clearance of the Missing Credits. 

LIST OF GPF MISSING CREDITS -  TREASURY : SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

SINDHUDURG

Treasury

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARKANKAVLISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARMALWANSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARMALWANSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARMALWANSINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARSAWANTWADISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARSAWANTWADISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TAHSILDARSAWANTWADISINDHUDURG 

SINDHUDURG

TALUKA AGRI OFFR  KANKAWALI

TALUKA AGRI OFFR  KANKAWALI

TALUKA AGRI OFFR  KUDAL

TALUKA AGRI OFFR  MALWAN

TALUKA AGRI OFFR  SAWANTWADI

TALUKA INSPECTOR OF LAND 

RECORDSKUDALSINDHUDURG SINDHUDURG

DDO

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

MISMH

GAMH

GAMH

GAMH

AGMH

AGMH

AGMH

AGMH

AGMH

GAMH

GPF No.

96427

96919

89867

92273

46021

82040

85617

89380

29751

30103

33234

33093

32131

90910

KADULKAR SUVARNA DEVDAS

AMRASKAR RAVINDRA 

RAMCHANDRA

TADVI IBRAHIM RAMJHAN

KOKARE GANGARAM MAKU

PARAB AJAY NARAYAN

KUDTHARKAR M G

SAWANT PREMANAND 

SAKHARAM

MUSALE MANOJ SHANKAR

AMBARDEKAR HUSSAIN 

HASAN

KIRTE MOHAN DEVIDAS

KUDALKAR RASHMI RAJESH

DHAMAPURKAR SUSHAMA M

VENGURLEKAR SUPRIYA V

GANESHKAR VITTHAL 

NIVRUTTI

Name

02/24

02/24

01/25

01/25

05/24 06/24

07/24 08/24 09/24 10/24 11/24

12/24 01/25

08/23 11/24 12/24 01/25

01/25

01/25

09/23 10/23 11/23 12/23 01/24

02/24 03/24 04/24 05/24 06/24

09/24 10/24

08/24 10/24

01/25

05/24 06/24

09/24 10/24 11/24 12/24 01/25

Missing Month (Interest Month)


